
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 
U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

B.Sc. Physics (Self Financing) 

GENERAL - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG926 NAMITHA K T 999.000 

2 22UG1570 FATHIMA NAZRIN C AZAD 998.000 

3 22UG4959 ARAVIND K P 992.000 

4 22UG1855 SREYA C S 988.000 

5 22UG2539 SANA SALIM A 985.000 

6 22UG5264 ARUNDHATHY DEVI M 984.000 

7 22UG5494 NANDANA G SHENOI 983.000 

8 22UG4442 HARIS J HOBBY 982.000 

9 22UG1160 FIDHA S HUSSAIN 982.000 

10 22UG742 SITRY MARIYA SAJU 975.000 

11 22UG3568 EMIL MARY E T 975.000 

12 22UG148 CHANDANA K K 973.000 

13 22UG4193 ANGEL ALFONSA REJI 973.000 

14 22UG2857 CIYA LIZBETH JOSE 972.000 

15 22UG3144 AISWARYA N B 966.000 

GENERAL - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG44 NAIR ANUPAMA VINOD 962.000 

2 22UG889 NAZLIN NAAZ K A 958.000 

3 22UG1239 JOFINA JOSSY 958.000 

4 22UG4130 JAZAL K J 957.000 

5 22UG3806 GOVIND C 956.000 

6 22UG5108 ANJANA A B 955.000 

7 22UG2279 SWATHI S PRABHU 953.000 

8 22UG1619 ABHAY M RANJITH 948.000 

9 22UG4938 MITHRA DAS 947.000 

10 22UG830 MARIA RAIMON 947.000 

11 22UG1438 NEERAJA A S 944.000 

12 22UG2962 KRISHNA SUDHEER 942.000 

13 22UG4172 AKSHAYA P ANIL 938.000 

14 22UG1972 AMAL FAIZ P 937.000 

15 22UG6203 DHANUSHA R NAIR 935.000 

16 22UG969 TINTO SHAJU 935.000 

17 22UG3828 HRIDYA MURALI.M 932.000 

18 22UG1817 MARIYA SAJAN A 931.000 



19 22UG5725 ATHULYA P 930.000 

20 22UG4935 ASWIN K S 929.000 

21 22UG3569 SEBIN VARGHESE 928.000 

22 22UG4200 BISNO BENNY 928.000 

23 22UG314 TANIA ROY 927.000 

24 22UG5927 NEHA FATHIMA P A 921.000 

25 22UG1922 GOPIKA T S 920.000 

26 22UG3216 ABHAY JOY C 919.000 

27 22UG2354 GAYATHRI CHANDRAN 914.000 

28 22UG4717 CERIN SABU 910.000 

29 22UG4794 MARIYA ROSE K J 909.000 

30 22UG5396 STEVENS SHAJU 906.000 

31 22UG6202 ANN MARY GLEESON 898.000 

32 22UG1156 SURYAPRIYA C S 897.000 

33 22UG731 SURYAPRIYA C S 897.000 

34 22UG4375 NIDHIN JOY 891.000 

35 22UG745 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 891.000 

36 22UG4306 ANEENA P 887.000 

37 22UG3455 VICTOR SAIJAN 886.000 

38 22UG4684 GOPIKA G NAIR 882.000 

39 22UG2786 ABINAV KRISHNA K R 879.000 

40 22UG3320 ADITHYA P 878.000 

41 22UG2835 RIYA SHAJU 878.000 

42 22UG4229 JAFLET T J 877.000 

43 22UG5481 VISHNU M 875.000 

44 22UG4956 PAVITHRA A S 875.000 

45 22UG606 INDRAJITH KARTHA 873.000 

46 22UG3895 CHRISTY SIMON 871.000 

47 22UG3042 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 871.000 

48 22UG1413 ALEETTA C S 869.000 

49 22UG3210 NAVANEETH KRISHNA S 869.000 

50 22UG5257 ABRAHAM JOHNSON THEKKETHALA 868.000 

51 22UG1854 GOPIKA M R 866.000 

52 22UG4476 NANDUKRISHNA K J 852.000 

53 22UG3725 AVINASH K.A 846.000 

54 22UG4096 AVINASH K.A 846.000 

55 22UG4491 KRISHNAPRASAD K B 842.000 

56 22UG2842 RIZWAN RAFEEQUE 841.000 

57 22UG2837 JANEETA ELIZABATH K J 820.000 

58 22UG5918 AJNA AJITH K 816.400 

59 22UG1401 ADITHYAN.K.R. 815.000 

60 22UG1360 NEHA RENNY 814.000 

61 22UG6038 HRIDYA PRADEEP 812.000 

62 22UG1990 VIDYUT VINAYAK 804.000 

63 22UG1113 SAYANA P S 799.000 

64 22UG3209 ALEENA ANSARI 796.000 



65 22UG2942 AYOOB HASEEM P A 782.000 

66 22UG4534 SAM CHIRIYANKANDATH 776.000 

67 22UG4059 ANJANA K K 764.000 

68 22UG766 NANDHANA P S 763.000 

69 22UG6013 ALVIN DENNY MANJALI 760.000 

70 22UG4265 NAVANEETH V K 739.000 

71 22UG5794 NIRANJAN VALSAN 738.000 

72 22UG5103 EMILDA MARY C J 729.000 

73 22UG4250 ANOOP K A 728.000 

74 22UG5272 ANAGHA KRISHNA 727.000 

75 22UG1948 JEEVAN JINESH 725.000 

76 22UG4882 ROSHAN E MANJUSH 714.000 

77 22UG3429 ALDRIN DAVID JOSHY 708.000 

78 22UG5624 ALFRED SONVIN 708.000 

79 22UG5862 SACHITHANAND C S 688.000 

80 22UG5998 ARCHA AJESH K 684.000 

81 22UG2877 P ABHISHEK 666.000 

82 22UG5563 AKSHITH K S 658.333 

83 22UG3671 SAFUVAN P S 629.000 

84 22UG1490 ADITHYAN P SAHAJESH 605.000 

85 22UG74 NIKITA JOSEPH JOY 603.333 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4956 PAVITHRA A S 875.000 

2 22UG4059 ANJANA K K 764.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4882 ROSHAN E MANJUSH 714.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5108 ANJANA A B 955.000 

2 22UG1619 ABHAY M RANJITH 948.000 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4938 MITHRA DAS 947.000 

2 22UG2962 KRISHNA SUDHEER 942.000 

3 22UG4172 AKSHAYA P ANIL 938.000 

4 22UG5725 ATHULYA P 930.000 



5 22UG4935 ASWIN K S 929.000 

6 22UG1156 SURYAPRIYA C S 897.000 

7 22UG731 SURYAPRIYA C S 897.000 

8 22UG745 MEENAKSHI MANOJ 891.000 

9 22UG1854 GOPIKA M R 866.000 

10 22UG4491 KRISHNAPRASAD K B 842.000 

11 22UG5918 AJNA AJITH K 816.400 

12 22UG1990 VIDYUT VINAYAK 804.000 

13 22UG1113 SAYANA P S 799.000 

14 22UG766 NANDHANA P S 763.000 

15 22UG1948 JEEVAN JINESH 725.000 

16 22UG5998 ARCHA AJESH K 684.000 

17 22UG2877 P ABHISHEK 666.000 

18 22UG5563 AKSHITH K S 658.333 

19 22UG1490 ADITHYAN P SAHAJESH 605.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG889 NAZLIN NAAZ K A 958.000 

2 22UG4130 JAZAL K J 957.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1972 AMAL FAIZ P 937.000 

2 22UG5927 NEHA FATHIMA P A 921.000 

3 22UG4306 ANEENA P 887.000 

4 22UG3042 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 871.000 

5 22UG2842 RIZWAN RAFEEQUE 841.000 

6 22UG3209 ALEENA ANSARI 796.000 

7 22UG2942 AYOOB HASEEM P A 782.000 

8 22UG3671 SAFUVAN P S 629.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1922 GOPIKA T S 920.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2354 GAYATHRI CHANDRAN 914.000 

2 22UG2786 ABINAV KRISHNA K R 879.000 

3 22UG3210 NAVANEETH KRISHNA S 869.000 

4 22UG1401 ADITHYAN.K.R. 815.000 

5 22UG6038 HRIDYA PRADEEP 812.000 



6 22UG4250 ANOOP K A 728.000 

7 22UG5272 ANAGHA KRISHNA 727.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

No Students present in Confirmed list 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

No Students present in waiting list 

 


